Solartron 7828 Long Stem
Density Transmitter
the complete density solution
Data sheet
IP7828L
process measurement solutions
Advantages of the 7828
w Fully integrated ‘fit and forget’

frequency.
 t  t  t  t  t  t  t  t  t  t  t
Part Number Identification
Code Product
7828 7828 Long Stem Density Transmitter
 Code Material
 A 316 Stainless Steel with standard finish
 C 316 Stainless Steel, Electro-polished
 F 316 stainless Steel, PTFE laminated tines
 Z Special
  Code Amplifier System
  W Advanced 4-20mA output - Safe Area only (<200°C)
  K Advanced 4-20mA output -  ATEX EEX d IIC T4 (<150°C) [T4 (-40°C < Ta < +110°C)]
   Code Amplifier Housing
   A Aluminium alloy
   C Stainless steel
    Code Process Connections
    A 2” ANSI 150 RF
    B 2” ANSI 300 RF
    C 2” ANSI 600 RF
    G 50 mm DIN 2527 DN 50/PN 40
    H 50 mm DIN 2527 RF DN 50/PN 100
    R 50 mm DIN 2527 DN 50/PN 16
    T No connectors (for open tanks)
    Z Special
     Code Stem Length (nominal length)
     C   500 mm (with removable transit cover)
     D   750 mm (with removable transit cover)
     E 1000 mm (with removable transit cover)
     F 1500 mm (with removable transit cover)
     G 2000 mm (with removable transit cover)
     H 3000 mm (with removable transit cover)
     J 4000 mm (with removable transit cover)
     Z Special
      Code Default Configuration (Amplifier Outputs)
      A API Degrees (Americas)
      B Base density to API tables (metric configuration)
      C Line Density only
      D General Process including Matrix (user data required)
      Z Special
       Code Calibration Type
       L Density at 20°C.
       Z Special.
        Code Calibration Boundary
        A Free Stream
        Z Special
         Code Factory Set Option
         B Factory set option
          Code  Traceability
          A  None
          X  Certificates
            of material
7828    A    W      A         A          C            A           L            A B A      (Typical Code)
IP7828L
Aug 04
Solartron Mobrey Limited
158 Edinburgh Avenue  Slough
Berks  UK  SL1 4UE
Tel:  01753 756600
Fax: 01753 823589
e-mail: sales@solartron.com
Solartron Mobrey GmbH      Deutschland  tel: 0211/99 808-0
Solartron Mobrey Ltd           China           tel: 021 6353 5652
Solartron Mobrey sp z o o     Polska          tel: 022 871 7865
Solartron Mobrey AB            Sverige         tel: 08-725 01 00
Solartron Mobrey SA            France          tel: 01.30.17.40.80
Solartron Mobrey SA-NV      Belgium        tel: 02/465 3879
The right is reserved to amend details
given in this publication without notice
a Roxboro Group Company
Solartron Mobrey
19408 Park Row, Suite 320,